## Chickasaw County Conservation Board TWIN PONDS NATURE CENTER



1811 240th Street, Ionia, IA 50645 Chad Humpal, Director Phone: 641-394-4714

Email: c.humpal@chickasawcounty.iowa.gov

## SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA - Budget work Session

December 2, 2024 5:30 PM TWIN PONDS NATURE CENTER IONIA, IA

The Conservation Board will be working on the FY25/26 budget

Mission Statement: The Mission of Chickasaw County Conservation is to enhance, promote, protect, preserve and reclaim Chickasaw County natural resources for the benefit, enjoyment & education of all Chickasaw County residents and visitors.